

Möhlenhoff GmbH Museumstraße 54a

DE-38229 Salzgitter

Status 11.05.2016

Customer information on CE conformity

The company Möhlenhoff GmbH confirms,

that technical documents have been prepared for all products made available on the market. For all products, conformity assessment procedures have been performed, a Declaration of Conformity has been prepared and the CE mark has been attached.

All products conform completely to the legal requirements, which ensure a high level of protection with respect to the health and safety of persons, pets, and farm animals, as well with respect to goods.

The technical documents are available at the company Möhlenhoff GmbH. All customers can view these documents on express request at the site of the company Möhlenhoff GmbH – for secrecy reasons, they will not be distributed! Distribution is reserved to authorities.

With kindest regards

Möhlenhoff GmbH

by proxy

E-mail: a.aschemann@moehlenhoff.de Telephone: +49 5341 / 84 75 – 940

Fax: +49 5341 / 84 75 - 999

Street address: Museumstraße 54 a DE-38229 Salzgitter Germany

Telephone +49 (0) 53 41 / 84 75 – 0 Fax +49 (0) 53 41 / 84 75 – 999 E-mail kontakt@moehlenhoff.de Internet: www.moehlenhoff.com

Managing Director: Martina Möhlenhoff Frank Geburek

District court of Braunschweig HRB 6042

